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Law360: Willilams Mullen Elects 6 New
Partners, Adds Director

02.19.2021

On Feb. 1, Williams Mullen announced the election of new partners, including: James T. Bailey, Joseph
E. Blackburn, Ill, Miles S. Bruder, Meagan J. Kalantar, Jennifer Ligon and Caroline W. Stanton. Just a
few days later, the firm also announced that Chuck James would be joining its board of directors.

Law360 covered the story and included quotes from Meagan and Jennifer.

The article is available to subscribers here.
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® James T. Bailey ? 804.420.6358 ? jbailey@williamsmullen.com

® Joseph E. Blackburn, Ill ? 804.420.6610 ? jblackburn@williamsmullen.com

® Miles S. Bruder ? 919.981.4039 ? mbruder@williamsmullen.com

® Charles E. "Chuck" James, Jr. ? 804.420.6529 ? cjames@williamsmullen.com
® Meagan J. Kalantar ? 757.473.5315 ? mkalantar@williamsmullen.com

¢ Jennifer Ligon ? 804.420.6423 ? jligon@williamsmullen.com
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